Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
Page 11/12
LED PUCK LIGHT  •  Rev. 6/8/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Individual Spec Sheet
warranty

ICES
005
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL DATA
LED PUCK LIGHT
Line Voltage (120 V)
PERFORMANCE DATA
Order code: 67105
Model number: UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD
UPC: 069549671058
Case quantity: 20
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in (mm)
Case qty
(master)
67106 UCP/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5 /8 (1 870) 100
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box B 6 1/2 (165) 50
67108 UCP/JUMPER/12IN/STD 12" Jumper C 12 (304) 500
67109 UCP/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36" Jumper C 36 (914) 500
67110 UCP/JUMPER/72IN/STD 72" Jumper C 72 (1 828) 250
A B C
165 mm
45 mm
80 mm